10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Alexander Creek

Timber Trails

Moon Valley Second Plat

Monroe Park

The Pointe

LeMor Estates
Madison Valley

The Legends

Estates at Knoll Creek

Remington 5™
Remington 6™

Creekmoor

Brookside 8™
Brookside 9™

Eagle Glen 5™
Morningview 4™
Chateau Place
Ward Park Place 3™
Meadowood
Madison Creek 3™
Town Center

Stonegate 5

City of Raymore
Approved Developments

{approved since 2003) As of 4/27/2015

171 single-family; 44 duplex units

330 single-family; 68 townhouse units; 340 apartment units
39 single-family

16 single-family

76 multiple-family dwelling units

18 single-family; 42 duplex units; 51 garden apartment units
202 single-family

146 townhouse units

56 single-family

44 duplex units
30 single-family

881 single-family; 278 patio homes; 160 duplex units;

36 single-family
46 single-family

177 single-family
58 single-family
40 single-family
48 single-family
85 single-family
46 single-family
14 duplex units

54 single-family



21.  Shadowood 2™ 70 single-family

Shadowood 3™ 57 single-family

Shadowood 4" 44 single-family
22.  White Tail Run 60 single-family
23. Prairie View 60 single-family
24.  Brookside South 191 single-family

25.  Manor Homes of Eagle Glen 269 apartment units
26.  Ramblewood at Jeter Farm 56 single-family

27. Estates of the Good Ranch 343 single-family

Single-family dwelling units approved: 3,492
Duplex dwelling units approved: 304
Multiple-family dwelling units approved: 290

Apartment units approved: 660

Total Dwelling Units Approved: 4,746



