City of Raymore Approved Developments (approved since 2003)

As of 4/27/2015

1.	Alexander Creek	171 single-family; 44 duplex units
2.	Timber Trails	330 single-family; 68 townhouse units; 340 apartment units
3.	Moon Valley Second Plat	39 single-family
4.	Monroe Park	16 single-family
5.	The Pointe	76 multiple-family dwelling units
6.	LeMor Estates	18 single-family; 42 duplex units; 51 garden apartment units
7.	Madison Valley	202 single-family
8.	The Legends	146 townhouse units
9.	Estates at Knoll Creek	56 single-family
10.	Remington 5 th Remington 6 th	44 duplex units 30 single-family
11.	Creekmoor	881 single-family; 278 patio homes; 160 duplex units;
12.	Brookside 8 th Brookside 9 th	36 single-family 46 single-family
13.	Eagle Glen 5 th	177 single-family
14.	Morningview 4 th	58 single-family
15.	Chateau Place	40 single-family
16.	Ward Park Place 3 rd	48 single-family
17.	Meadowood	85 single-family
18.	Madison Creek 3 rd	46 single-family
19.	Town Center	14 duplex units
20.	Stonegate 5 th	54 single-family

21.	Shadowood 2 nd Shadowood 3 rd Shadowood 4 th	70 single-family 57 single-family 44 single-family
22.	White Tail Run	60 single-family
23.	Prairie View	60 single-family
24.	Brookside South	191 single-family
25.	Manor Homes of Eagle Glen	269 apartment units
26.	Ramblewood at Jeter Farm	56 single-family
27.	Estates of the Good Ranch	343 single-family

Single-family dwelling units approved: 3,492

Duplex dwelling units approved: 304

Multiple-family dwelling units approved: 290

Apartment units approved: 660

Total Dwelling Units Approved: $\overline{4,746}$